TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The ,oint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

7 year ofMonth and
manufacture
As per codifications
8 Number of linders NA
9 Asa lica ble
10. Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o rated vehicle
11. Batte o erated Vehicle
NetH.P./BHP Maximum
Power
a( ) Maximum 30 Minutes power 158 Kw
13. NA
74. Makers classification B S o e55rt ab kc t nro Ia p m o rt d( p )
B ttea ra et do he c e
15. Wheel base 2928 mm
1b. 5 tn a
77. Asa licable
2585 K s
19. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW
(Registered laden weight)
as certified by the
manufacturer
3180 Kgs.
3
Type of vehicle/category
Chassis number
As applicable
Fuel used
72. 300 Kw
Cubic capacity
IAud
$eating capacity
Colour
18. ULW (unladen weiqht)
3
20. Number, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
by the manufacturer
20( a) Front axle 255150 R20 109H
20(b) Rear axle 2sslso R20 109H
)1 Registered Axle Weight
21(a) Front axle (FAW) 1495 Kss.
21(b) Rear axle (RAW) 1685 Kgs.
22. Dimension (in mm)
22(a) Overall length 4915 mm
22(b) Rear over hanq
22(c) Overall width 1976 mm
22(d) Overall heiqht 1632 mm
22(e\ Min. qround clearance
23. Speed governor (speed limiting
function)-
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Ill